AMTRAK'S CARDINAL

According to the GTES data, this was intended to be valid from 2024-05-05 through 2024-06-09.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel.
Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.

Train # Train #

51 Mile | & Station 1Z 50
Read Down Read Up
Dp  6:45A WeFrSu i) O] & [NEW YORK, NY (NYP) ET|Ar 10:23P WeFrSu |

- Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Station

M DNYcT DLIRR

R 7:05AWeFrSufd] 10 Newark, NJ (NWK) ET D 10:03P WeFrSu i)
- Penn Station ‘F’
Ar 7:37A WeFrSu 58 Trenton, NJ (TRE) £ WA ET|Dp
Dp  7:42A WeFrSu Ar D 9:27P WeFrSu
Ar  8:09AWeFrSufi| 91 PHILADELPHIA, PA (PHL) ET|Dp
Dp  8:15A WeFrSu I - 30th St. Station &3 WA Ar D 8:51P WeFrSu (]
8:41A WeFrSu |ﬂ]| 116 Wilmington, DE (wiL) &3 ET D 8:30P WeFrSu Eﬁ]l
9:29A WeFrSufh] 185 Baltimore, MD (BAL) ET D 7:41P WeFrSu |
- Penn Station MARC LRT
Ar 10:10A WeFrSut] 226 WASHINGTON, DC (WAS) ET|Dp
Dp 10:59A WeFrSu - Union Station A#4R¢ [V de @ Ar D 6:44P WeFrSu Eﬁ]l
11:19AWeFrSufd| 234 & |Alexandria, VA (aux) [T @ ET| D 6:27P WeFrSutd|
11:52A WeFrSu 259 Manassas, VA (MsS) & ET 5:35P WeFrSu
12:25P WeFrSu 294 Culpeper, VA (CLP) ET 5:00P WeFrSu

Ar 1:43P WeFrSufi] 338
Dp  1:52P WeFrSu

2:54P WeFrSu 377
4:13P WeFrSu 435

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA (cvs) ET|IDp  3:44P WeFrSu ]
Ar  3:35P WeFrSu

Staunton, VA (STA) ET 2:38P WeFrSu
Clifton Forge, VA (CLF) ET 1:09P WeFrSu

gr|g-|gr|o-| o-|o-| o-|G-| o-|o-| o| O|O[&|0|0|0-|0-|0-|0-| O-|O-|O|O| o OO O| o O

5:05P WeFrSu 470 White Sulphur Springs, WV (Wss)| ET 12:01P WeFrSu
5:36P WeFrSu 494 Alderson, WV (ALD) ET 11:18A WeFrSu
6:06P WeFrSu 515 Hinton, WV (HIN) ET 10:50A WeFrSu
6:43P WeFrSu 538 Prince, WV (PRC) ET 10:18A WeFrSu
6:59P WeFrSu 549 Thurmond, WV (THN) ET 9:56A WeFrSu
7:50P WeFrSu 590 Montgomery, WV (MNG) ET 9:02A WeFrSu

Ar 8:23P WeFrSufh] 617 Charleston, WV (CHwW) ET|IDp  8:31AWeFrSu )

Dp  8:29P WeFrSu Ar
Ar 9:44P WeFrSu 666 Huntington, WV (HUN) ET|Dp  7:26A WeFrSu
Dp  9:51P WeFrSu Ar  7:19AWeFrSu
10:14P WeFrSu 681 Ashland, KY (AKY) ET 6:45A WeFrSu
10:57P WeFrSu 710 South Shore, KY (sPM) ET 5:55A WeFrSu
- Portsmouth, OH

11:52P WeFrSu 764 Maysville, KY (MAY) ET 5:02A WeFrSu

Ar 1:31AThSaMo i} 826 CINCINNATI, OH (CIN) ET|IDp  3:37AWeFrSu ]
Dp 1:41AThSaMo - Union Terminal Ar 3:27A WeFrSu
3:36A ThSaMo 891 Connersville, IN (col) ET 1:31A WeFrSu

Ar  5:15AThSaMo| 949 INDIANAPOLIS, IN (IND) ET|Dp 12:15A WeFrSu |
Dp  6:00AThSaMo Ar  11:49P TuThSa
6:58A ThSaMo 996 Crawfordsville, IN (CRF) ET 10:30P TuThSa
7:36AThSaMo |1023 Lafayette, IN (LAF) ET 9:56P TuThSa
7:40AThSaMo ]1070 Rensselaer, IN (REN) CcT 7:45P TuThSa
8:29AThSaMo 1116 Dyer, IN (DYE) cT 6:54P TuThSa

Ar 10:00A ThSaMo(lj1145] & JCHICAGO, IL (CHI) CT|Dp  5:55P TuThSa

I - Union Station MEL@" I

& Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible.
# Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs.

b Checked baggage service available

D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)

R Stops only to receive passengers

TZ Time zone: ET (Eastern Time), CT (Central Time), MT (Mountain Time), or PT (Pacific Time)

Connecting trains provided by: WA NJ Transit @NYCT NYC Transit (Subway) mLIRR Long Island Rail Road £ PATH &3 SEPTA M4R¢ MARC Train LRT Baltimore LRT [{]
WMATA dz DC Streetcar @ Virginia Railway Express Metrd_ Metra

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product. This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.
It \;]vasc;i)roduced as a public service by Christopher Juckins https://juckins.net for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and on
other data sources.

Timetable generated on 2024-05-08 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable kit ).
Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC-BY-4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written bl Nathanael Nerode.
If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.
Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

RAILPASSENGERS
N\

ASSOCIATION



https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://Amtrak.com
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule/lightrail
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://metra.com/
https://metra.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule/lightrail
https://www.wmata.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://metra.com/
https://juckins.net
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables

	Cardinal

